AMERICAN FLAG PROGRAM

ALL FLAG SUBMISSIONS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED WITH THIS SIGNED FORM

ivanie.	
U.S. Return Address:	
Email:	
Phone Number:	
What would you like us to know about you and	your flag?
Flag must be a standard US flag, 5' x 8' good faith efforts to return your flag	
By signing the below and/or sending a flag, I expressly agree to foreve Raiders and its affiliates, subsidiaries, parents, and agents each such co (collectively, "Released Entities") of, for and from any and all claims, de and causes of action whatsoever, of every nature, character and descripted to limited to, all those arising out of or in any way related to the Amer of the flag, and any property damage or physical injury, including death destroyed, ripped, incomplete, stolen, misdirected, postage due or under any special, indirect, incidental, consequential, punitive or exemplary descripted Released Entities have knowledge of the possibility of such damages. To cancel, modify, or suspend the American Flag Program at any time, and agree that the Released Entities may publish or post materials for private recordings of the flag. This release shall be construed and interpreted a choice of law principles, and any conflict related to the American Flag I of class action, exclusively before a court located in Clark County, Never and have all necessary authority to submit it to the American Flag Program	mpany's officers, directors, employees, representatives and agents ebts, liabilities, demands, obligations, costs, fees, expenses, actions oftion (collectively, "Claims"), known and unknown, including, but ican Flag Program, including without limitation, damage to or loss in. The Released Entities are not responsible for lost, late, eliverable flags. In no event shall the Released Entities be liable for amages, including, but not limited to, lost profits, even if the The Las Vegas Raiders reserve the right to, in its sole discretion, d in its sole discretion, determine if any received flag is flown. I te, public and commercial use that contain photographs or according to the laws of the state of Nevada without regard to Program shall be resolved individually, without resort to any form ada having jurisdiction. I represent that I am the owner of this flag
Name:	
Date:	

